- servicy us	Rain	ASSIGNMI	ENT (Office)			
From (Person	Shawn ngo Sun wi	of Th	11	D	nte/Time: htt.11	1 12170.00
Estimated Co.	d:		Bill to:			
To Inspect Ve	Street od restev Shiele No: SH 8319		TS .	Insured:	SMF 79 6-14 8300	1405
at Workshop	m/ (omfordigro			Tel:	G14 8200	
of 69 1	oyang bare					
Policy No. N	it ourgan		Claim No:	m19087	74	
Sum Insured;			Excess:			
Make of Veh				D.	O.A. B.11. 20	19
	n / REP. / REV 24 HRS 1.11.19 114p.m p	mpi' erson Contacted:	Timan:		H.O.D. Endorremen	
	Action/Instruction () Estimate)			
Date/Time				hen-	22/01/20	9
Date/Time	SU 2012 (2)					
Date/Time	SME FAHER - K					

Knl	WU.	15	IGNAIEN1		
			100 SH 831	8P	24/03/2016
Estimple Cect			Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / El		
OD TO WS / TP RE	SZOD RES / EVA / INV / I	Wiv	Truck / Trailor or	(
To Disposit Vehicle No.			Main Hymbert 1	OA	1685
of Werkshop nife	100		Colon Bue	240	Insured / Std / N/ NA
			Spillowing 45750	2	Innured / Std / NI / NA
Notation 2			Eng/No		The street of the street of the street
Holiny No.			CHO KMHUBAIL	m6u08584	2
Comodes			Gen Crad Good (Fair)		
STREET STREET	Facety.		Sleering (norder) ammer		
Cherry's Heavest)				// Leaked / Burnt in	
Makin of Very			Modia Nil / S/Rim / STO		
			100	5/60 RIG	
(Policy Condition)		*	R		(4)
Consek: The veh had o	ommenced its	N/S C/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY /	EC / LIZA / MIN LOSIO	
repair at the ti	me of inspection		Committee of the Commit	lankook	ISU / PH / SUMI /
placer Market Value:			Frunt		
IDAG Accident Report	Constituto 17 Ye	is or No	mmu /	Roar Ritini	6
CEA / PR Soon	Consistent? Ye	s a No	160 7	in Dal	G
Lst Reports	dayo Res Ye	s or No	DOA 8/11/19	0.01	11/11/19
Luth Som	5 2 Val.: Ye	s or No			o (Loyana)
CA / REV / REP. /	24 1172		Day of Danago Frt /) Res		
	24 11102	Verside_IN/OUT	FV+		THE THE PARTY OF T
	itson (Snidachid		The U/C / Chassis fram	e / Body Structure	affected due to collision
	ALDEDI- (8	Red 597.44,	245	7	7
\$L/S	SOUR PERSON IN		. (TOKI marie	/
2re	pairdeys no on 13/11/19				
comp	m on 13/11/19		(4/5)	
			2010	'/	2
	DECEIV	ED 1 8 NOV	2019		
	RECEIV				
CHICAGO PRO FRES DUE	: Proli. Report	D	ays Of Repair:		
(9)	: Final Report		survey No. of Trip	Strang F	201
DWWTHICT IN RELIEF DE				Linguisti	714
18/11 - typist		Add Fee:	Sale Insp. 15	1 1910	
		İ	Intorview (\$		
Report Format .	Wetimen		. Feeti hivs (\$		in
Lump Spm / LB.E (\$	1850 =		Weakond (\$,,,

261

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Casir	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Artj Submitted	Ins Authord	Status
Main	08 Nov 2019 17:54 Sendback Est	08 Nov 2019 17:59 \$\$2,447.44	11 Nov 2019 12:17 Assign				New Assignment Cancel Case
	Main	Refere	ence	Claim D	etails	Documents	Show All
CLAIM S	JBFOLDER DETAI	LS					
Insured: Main Claim	ant:		UTO PTE. LTD.,		201426961K Co. Reg. No.: 1993	03821R	
Vehicle Re		SH8318		Date of		08/11/2 [43 Mon	019 11:00 - :59 oths and 15 Days From LTA e (Man Yr)]
Ciaim Typ	e:	TP / M19	08774	Palicy/C	Palicy/Cover Note No.:		22 (Third Party Only) e: 30/09/2019 - 020
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured):	SMF79408		Policy N	io. (Claimant):		
Carling 11:3				Excess		S\$0.00	
Repairer:		ComfortD	elGro Engineerin	g Pte Ltd (Loy	ang) 59 Loyang Driv	ve, 508969 Loyan	g - Tel: 6214 8300
Handling 1	insurer:	Tokio Mar	ine Insurance Si	ngapore Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6221 511	1 [Handled by	Ngo Sau Wei Shawn]
Adjuster:		LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel	6256-3561 [Fin	ai Kpt due 20	/11/2019]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECEI	VED				View All	Compose Case Mail
There are	no mail for this case	e.					
There are	ng mail for this case	e					

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd To: 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 20 McCallum Street Paya Ubi Industrial Park #09-01 Tokio Marine Centre Singapore 408933 Singapore 069046 12 Nov 2019 Date: Ngo Sau Wei Shawn Attn: Preliminary Advice Insured Vehicle No : SMF7940E : 08/11/2019 Accident Date TP Vehicle No : SH8318P : 11/11/2019 Assignment Date : HYUNDAI 140 Make -2 Est. Duration of Repair Date of Inspection :11/11/2019 COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD Inspection At Point of Impact / General Description of Damages The vehicle sustained impact / damages front portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident. :5\$ 2.447.44 Repairer's Estimate (Gross) SS 1,455.68 Revised Amount :SS 0.00 Check Items (Estimated) 1,455.68 :S\$ Total :8\$ Lump Sum Repair Total Loss Consideration :S\$ New for Old Value :\$\$ Pre-Accident Value :8\$ COE / PARF Rebate :S\$ Salvage Value :5\$ Margin for Repair Remarks The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage. Kindly let us have your authorisation. The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck. (X) Other comments: The above survey was conducted on a 'Without Prejudice' basis.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 5. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you aforesaid.	ou hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
Land of the land of the land of	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	08/11/2019 16:01
Date Of Accident	08/11/2019 11:45
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG ORCHARD TURN TAKASHIMAYA JUNCTION
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS.	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SH8318P
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Co Reg No	199303821R
Email Address	FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-65508768

Vehic	lo.	Particul	are
AGUIL	162	ranucu	ana

Manufacturer HYUNDAI Model 140

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category TAXI

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy

Policy Number D-18088936MFSH

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver NG YAN QU NRIC No S1605274D Date Of Birth 13/06/1963 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 03/08/1999

Driving Experience 20 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-83838928

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 180 LOMPANG ROAD Address

#18-03

670180 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) 2 involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHED * TYPE OF ACCIDENT :- HEAD TO SIDE

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SMF7940E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour TOYOTA

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Name of Driver CHIAU TENG MENG

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage RH FRONT

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for exchiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims.
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (IV) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. [collectively the "Purposes"]
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

TO SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE P

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time Driver's Signature

(If ariver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN NO

Listor Vina Yeing

Special Hand Special VI

1

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

SKETCH PLAN				
		Origin	and The	
		1/2	XX	4
			467	
A 8H	8318P		114/1	
R SME	119405			
		Ś	7 17	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE				
On	8/4/19 crt	about	11 45 hrs	I KON A
	To the state of			_
was alriving	straight !	alunn c	renord	Then withou
Dax Sudo	lenty Veh	R man	Siz Altref.	Burn
1	1471	018	N. CELL	*10=71
Takashmaga				15
-				
As it happ	in the sul	dden, I	condant	plact to
nranana a	Harries 11x	10201110	- W.	
prevent a	Usion No	- Jung	AT 18	e point of
accident	scene photo	takm	to said	part claims
		0.00	7	<i>f</i>
ECLARATION	author was a sure to the sure of the sure			
We declare the foregoing part		L		h white
	ما ل			1 2/11/1
slicyholder's Signature ate & Time:	Oriver's Signature ()	cyholderj	Reporting Centre Name:	Personner's Signature LOKE YOUR TYCES
	Date & Time:	P. C.	NRIC/FIN No	Taller

Systems strained to

Page 4 of 17

OMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

member of COMFORTDELGRO

Service Advisor

arried to Service Reception upon collection

Signature/Date

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

05 Bradesii Rhad Singaporel 578751

Marrine - 55 6363 6280 Pacsimie + 55 6380 9750

Workshops 20 Janes Print Block

MI (2)

N Service Loop Street, PATES 7 Number Addit Way Street, pp. 128791 271 Value Set, and Plan Street, pp. 128791

Date/Time: 08.11:2019 17

Page :

Team: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1	JOB CARD	Sales Order:	JC NO. 305347763
OMER		REGN NO.: SH 8318P	MILEAGE
S COMFORT TRANSPORTATION F TO 10045 SNS 383 SIN MING DRIVE	TE LTD	MAKE HYUNDAI	FUEL 1/2 F
Singapore SINGAPORE 5757	17	MQDEL I-40	08.11.2019 15:20
(P) 65308755 (D)		YR OF MANU. 24.03.2016	TARGET DATE
DUNT CARD NO.		CHASSIS CODE IONHLB41UMGU08	5842 COMPLETION DATETIME:
Accident Date: 08.11.2019 NATURE: 3P 08.11.19	JOB DESCRIPTION	3*	
S/NO LABOR CODE	DESC	CRIPTION	reor
		<i>t</i> he	
		IT W	
		9/	MO AIO
		TEAN TO	
			All Indiana and All Indiana an
44			
ED & PASSED OUT BY:			
SERVICE ADVISOR		CUSTOMER	S SIGNATURE
dgement 5kp	Exit Place		
CH C24 PD	Vehicle No.:		
SH 8318P JU TOKIO LKK		SH 8318P	

Name of Service Advisor

To be kept by Security Guard

Date

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199506048W)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Tel: 6214 8300

TP INSURER: CTPL

Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd (HQ)

Singapore

PARTICULARS OF CLAIM

Claim Type: Policy No:

THIRD PARTY

Ref. No:

Date of Loss:

Vehicle Reg. Date:

Gen Condition:

Chassis No:

08/11/2019

24/03/2016

KMHLB41UMGU085842

GOOD

Driveable?

YES

Party At Fault:

Vehicle Reg. No.:

SH8318P UNKNOWN

Make/Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D CRDI (A)

Vehicle Colour:

BLUE

D4FDFU597046

Odometer:

0 KM

Paint Type:

Engine No:

List Item Discount:

20.00 %

Total Loss?

NO

Est. Duration of Repair

(day)

3

Present Location:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD (LOYANG)

COST OF CLAIMS		Amount
Parts		1,786.44
Miscellaneous Items		11.00
Labour		650.00
Paintwork Labour		0.00
Towing		0.00
	Gross Total (S\$)	2,447.44
	+ GST 7.00% (S\$)	171.32
	Nett Amount (S\$)	2,618.76

This claim is handled by: JUMANI BIN MASUDIN

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 08 Nov 2019)

Parts: Labour: 143

HYUNDAI I40 1.7 D CRDi (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Repairer's Print Code: ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd/SH8318P/08/11/2019 17:59

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Estimates on Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	%Disc	%Depr	Amount
1	1		*FRT BUMPER ASSY	20.00	0.00	*1,052.20 FL
2	1		*FRT RADIATOR GRILLE	20.00	0.00	*1,110.10FL
3	1		*FRT RADIATOR GRILLE EMBLEM ME	20.00	0.00	*39.50 FL
4	1		*FRT NUMBER PLATE	0.00	0.00	*25.00 F
F=Fr	anchise	part. L=ListItemi	Disc.			
			Sub Total (S\$)			2,226.80
			- List Item Discount on L Items (S\$)			440.36
			Total Parts (S\$)			1,786.44

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd/SH8318P/08/11/2019 17:59. Not valid without Reference section. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

No Qty Particulars		Amount
Miscellaneous Items 1 1 OD/TP Case (Insurer)		11.00
	Sub Total (S\$)	11.00

Estimates on Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Amount
Lab	our Items		9590
1	PANEL BEATING	New	\$380 300.00
2	SPRAYPAINT	New	\$200 300.00
3	WIRING	New	50.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	650.00

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd/SH8318P/08/11/2019 17:59. Not valid without Reference section. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before after spray painting
- To disclay damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No siegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary remost must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date

COMFORTDELGRO

ENGINEERING Our Job Ref No 305347763 ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 Date 12/11/19 FINALIZATION FORM To LKK Fax: Attn RAM : SH 8318P 08/11/19 The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-1. The repair job shall bill to: TOKIO SMF7940E ### 2. The finalized amount shall be: (a) Spare Parts after List discount (b) Labour Charges ### Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost ### D.I (c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 20% \$1,850.00 Final Lumpsum Repair cost 3. Estimated normal period for repairs: 2 working days 4. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7 working days 5. Thank you for your assistance. We confirm the estimates and finalized amount Signature: Signature: Name JUMANI Raws Name \3J11119 Tel 6214 8315 Date Fax 65468156 For Official Use Only

	Item	Amount	Document Attached Yes or No	Confirm By (Signature)	Remarks
1.	Rental Rate P/Day		YES		
2.	Loss of Income Paid		N		
3.	Survey Fees				
4.	LTA Search Fee	\$7.49			
5.	Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable)				
6	Overrun				

Remarks:	5				

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRACKI	NG							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	08 Nov 2019 17:54 Sendback Est	08 Nov 2019 17:59 5\$2,447.44	11 Nov 2019 12:17 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,850.00 Edit Estimates	\$\$1,850.00 View Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Ca	14	
	Main	Refer	ence	Claim Detai	is)	Documents		Show Ait	
CLAIM SI	BFOLDER DETA	ILS							
Insured:	LUMENS AUT	O PTE. LTD., Co	Reg. No.: 201426	961K					
Main Claimant:	COMFORT TR	ANSPORTATION	PTE LTD, Co. R	eg. No.: 199303821	R				
Véhicle Re No.:	9- SH8318P			Date of Lo	gs: [43 Months a	1:00 - :59 nd 15 Days Fron	n LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type	TP / M1908	774		Policy/Cov Note No.:					
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SMF7940E			Policy No. (Claimant)):				
				Excess:	5\$0.00				
Repairer:	ComfortDelG	ro Engineering P	te Ltd (Loyang)	59 Loyang Drive, 50	8969 Loyang - Tel	6214 8300			
Handling Insurer:	The state of the s		And the state of t	Tel: 6221 6111 [201010000000000000000000000000000000000		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		
Adjuster:	20/11/2019		(HQ) - Tel: 6256-	3561 [Handled b	y PARASURAM S	HANMUGAM]	. [Final Rpt d	je	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECEI	IVED				View	All Compose	Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this cas	e.							
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASKS	3			View All Se	arch Tasks O	reate New Task	Complete	
Due Da	PRI TRUNCATER I	Type Task Gro	sup Subject	Handler As	signed By C	ampleted On	Created On	Done	

Claim Documents

SH8318P (M1908774) [SMF7940E]
TP
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD Nov 8 2019 11:00AM [LUMENS AUTO PTE. LTD.] ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔽	1
No	Finalized On	ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang)		Thumbnail	Print
1	08/11/19 17:59	Repairer Estimates	0	Load HTM	
No.	Finalized On	Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	11/11/19 11:02	Accident Statement Fram:SC - Reg. Not: SMF7940E, Claimant: LUMENS AUTO PTE. LTD.	6	Load HTM	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	12/11/19 11:36	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	-
Pho	itos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	Ø
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	12/11/19 09:31	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
2	12/11/19 09:31	General View	0	Load JPG	2
3	12/11/19 09:31	General View	0	Load JPG	82
4	12/11/19 09:31	General View	0	Load JPG	52
5	12/11/19 09:31	General View	0	Load JPG	80
6	12/11/19 09:31	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
7	12/11/19 09:31	General View	6	Load JPG	2
8	12/11/19 09:31	General View	0	Load JPG	521
9	12/11/19 09:31	General View	0	Load JPG	12
10	12/11/19 09:31	General View	0	Load JPG	W
		General View	0	Load JPG	2
11	12/11/19 09:31	A STANDARD CONTRACTOR OF THE STANDARD CONTRACTOR	0	Load JPG	2
12	12/11/19 09:31	General View	0	Load JPG	82
13	12/11/19 09:31	General View	6	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	82
14	12/11/19 09:31	General View		Load JPG	
15	12/11/19 09:31	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>V</u>
16	12/11/19 09:31	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
17	12/11/19 09:31	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
18	12/11/19 09:31	General View	0	Load JPG	80
19	12/11/19 09:31	General View	0	Load JPG	82
20	12/11/19 09:31	General View	0	Load JPG	N
21.	12/11/19 09:31	General View	0	Load JPG	82
22	12/11/19 09:31	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
2.3	12/11/19 09:31	General View	0	Load JPG	W
24	15/11/19 09:26	Reinspection Photo	6	Load JPG	82
25	15/11/19 09:26	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
26	15/11/19 09:26	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	82
27	15/11/19 09:26	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
28	15/11/19 09:26	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
29	15/11/19 09:26	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	12
30	15/11/19 09:26	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	100
31	15/11/19 09:26	Reinspection Photo	0		12
32	15/11/19 09:26	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	M
33	15/11/19 09:26	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
34	15/11/19 09:26	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
35	15/11/19 09:26	Reinspection Photo	0		V
36	15/11/19 09:27	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V

Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	age 🗸	V
No	Finalized On	ComfortDeiGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang)		Thumbnail	Print
37	15/11/19 09:27	After Repair Photo	6	Load JPG	
38	15/11/19 09:27	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
39	15/11/19 09:27	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
40	15/11/19 09:27	After Repair Photo	0	Load 3PG	2
41	15/11/19 09:27	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	2
42	15/11/19 09:27	After Repair Photo	0	Lond JPG	2
Doc	umentation		1 per	page V	12
No	Finalized On	ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Braddell)		Thumbnall	Print
1	14/11/19 10:33	LOD, Invoice, LOR, Mileage Record, LA, LTA Search Fee	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	ComfortDeiGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang)		Thumbnall	Print
1	08/11/19 17:59	E-filed GIA report	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	18/11/19 20:00	Letter of Demand from Third Party	0	Load TIF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save Pr	rint
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
N. (1)			^
			Y
Show Remarks To: Repairer Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/TMI19019928/FVF3E2

19/11/2019 Date:

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd

MK000822 Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle No:

SH8318P

SMF7940E Insured Vehicle No:

Date of Loss:

08/11/2019

TP

Nature of Claim:

Claim No: M1908774

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SH8318P

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D CRDI (A) 24/03/2016 (Man. Year: 2015) Engine No:

D4FDFU529345

Reg. Date: Colour:

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHLB41UMGU085842 457563 km

Engine Capacity:

1685 cc

Market Value/New Car

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Good Steering (Serviceable):

Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes Average

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Yes

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side:

Hankook 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Hankook 6 mm Hankook 6 mm

Hankook 6 mm Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
	1,786.44	1,786.44	0.00	0.00
i	11.00	11.00	0.00	0.00
	650.00	530.00	120.00	18.46
	0.00	0.00	0.00	
	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	2,447.44	2,327.44	120.00	4.90
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,850.00		
(S\$)	2,447,44	1,850.00	597.44	24.41
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	171.32	129.50	41.82	24.41
Nett Amount (S\$)	2,618.76	1,979.50	639.26	24.41
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$) (S\$) + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,786.44 11.00 650.00 0.00 0.00 Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$) (S\$) 2,447.44 + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,786.44 1,786.44 11.00 11.00 650.00 530.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Calculated Gross Total (S\$) 2,447.44 2,327.44 Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$) 1,850.00 (S\$) 2,447.44 1,850.00 + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$) 171.32 129.50	1,786.44 1,786.44 0.00 11.00 11.00 0.00 650.00 530.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Calculated Gross Total (S\$) 2,447.44 2,327.44 120.00 Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$) 1,850.00 (S\$) 2,447.44 1,850.00 597.44 + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$) 171.32 129.50 41.82

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

11/11/2019 Present Location:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

Date Inspected:

11/11/2019 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: PARASURAM SHANMUGAM

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference
Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 19 Nov 2019)

Parts: 143 HYUNDAI I40 1.7 D CRDi (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SH8318P)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRT BUMPER ASSY	Dented	1,052.20 FL	*1,052.20 FL
2	1		*FRT RADIATOR GRILLE	Cracked	1,110.10FL	*1,110.10FL
3	1		*FRT RADIATOR GRILLE EMBLEM	Necessary	39.50 FL	*39.50 FL
4	1		*FRT NUMBER PLATE	Cut	25.00 F	*25.00 F
F=Fra	inchise	part. L=ListIte	amDisc.	-		
				Sub Total (S\$)	2,226.80	2,226.80
			- List Item Discount on L Item	s 20.00/20.00% (S\$)_	440.36	440.36
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,786.44	1,786.44
				-		

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Pecommende	Miscellaneous	Items
Recommended	iviiscellalieuus	ILCIIIO

No		Particulars		Repairer's	Amount
Mis 1	cellar 1	OD/TP Case (Insurer)		11.00	11.00
			Sub Total (S\$)	11.00	11.00

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items		22222	200.00
1	PANEL BEATING	New	300.00	280.00
2	SPRAYPAINT	New	300.00	200.00
3	WIRING	New	50.00	50.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	650.00	530.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >